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All Staff email Id  

 

1 Anupama Raghunath Patil anupama.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

2 Rupesh Bhagawan Pawar rupesh.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

3 Nigudakar Shruti Sunil shruti.nigudkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

4 Girish Anant Charwad girish.charwad@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

5 Dr.Pallavi Shailesh Meshram pallavi.meshram@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

6 Sagar Harishchandra Pansare sagar.pansare@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

7 Dr.Jagdish Dashrath Khaire jagdish.khaire@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

8 Kankal Manaswini Rahul manaswani.kankal@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

9 Vyas Tejal Rajinikant tejal.vyas@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

10 Kishor Nagnathrao Potdar kishor.potdar@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

11 Mugdha Prashant Kale mugdha.kale@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

12 Vipin Rajendra Sonawane vipin.sonavane@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

13 Tambe Mangesh Madan mangesh.tambe @bharatividyapeeth.edu 

14 Pranali Ameya Shende pranali.shende@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

15 Ramchandra Narayan Chaure ramchandra.chaure@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

16 Bangale  Indrajit Nitinrao indrajit.bangale@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

17 Sawant Krishna Ganpat krishna.sawant@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

18 Sudhir Mahadev Pawar sudhir.pawar@bhartividyapeeth.edu  

19 Sanjay Jayram Bhalerao sanjay.bhalerao@bharatividyapeeth.edu  

20 
Dr. Salunkhe  Janardhan 

Pandurang 
janardhan.salunkhe@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
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b. Finance and Accounts 

Digital Payment to visiting faculty (Guest Lecturer) 2022-23 

 

 



 



 



Student Admission and Support  

Fee Portal 

 
Bharati Vidyapeeth University (bharatividyapeethfees.com) 

 

Process 

 

https://www.bharatividyapeethfees.com/


 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

d. Examination   

As per the SPPU Circular No.125, Bharti Vidyapeeth’s College of Fine Art Exams were conducted 

online on MS Team LMS system in pandemic year for classes and examinations. 

 

 

 



 



 

Online examination 

LMS MS Team Use for Examination and Classes.  
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